

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 061604

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

MIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:
Liberal (21)

DATE <u>8-24-17</u>	SEC. <u>10</u>	TWP. <u>23</u>	RANGE <u>34</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>2:45 am</u>	JOB FINISH <u>3:45 am</u>
BASE <u>Cundiff #</u>	WELL # <u>3</u>	LOCATION <u>Garden City, Hwy 30, Nebraska</u>			COUNTY <u>Finney</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)		<u>6 North, east, and North into</u>					

CONTRACTOR Saxon 176 OWNER _____

TYPE OF JOB Production

PIPE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 4940

PIPE STRING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH 4939

PIPE STRING SIZE DEPTH

PIPE DEPTH

PIPE DEPTH

PIPE MAX 2000 MINIMUM

PIPE LINE SHOE JOINT 42.27

PIPE LEFT IN CSG. 1 BBL

RFS.

PLACEMENT 113.6 BBL

EQUIPMENT

CEMENT

AMOUNT ORDERED 280 SK 50/150 Class H,
2% gel, 5% gypsum, 10% Sodium Chloride,
5% Gilsomite, 1/4 Floreal, .5% FLI 100, 2% Dipercant

COMMON @ _____

POZMIX @ _____

GEL @ _____

CHLORIDE @ _____

ASC @ _____

Super Flush 12 am @ 58.70 704.40

50/150 Class H 280 sk @ 16.25 3,707.00

Gypsum 19 sk @ 37.60 714.40

Salt 13 sk @ 26.35 342.55

Gilsomite 1100 lb @ .98 1,078.00

Floreal 55 lb @ 2.97 163.35

FLI 100 93 lb @ 18.90 1,757.70

CR-31 27 lb @ 10.30 381.10

HANDLING @ _____

MILEAGE @ _____

REMARKS:

TOTAL 8,848.50

QFC # 34362

SERVICE

Circulating Iron 1 @ 400.00 400.00

DEPTH OF JOB _____

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 3,299.25

Light Vehicle 50 mi @ 4.40 220.00

Heavy Vehicle 50 mi @ 7.70 385.00

MANIFOLD 1 @ 275.00 275.00

Handling 296.48 FT³ @ 2.48 735.13

Drayage 558.25 T-m @ 2.60 1,452.25

Berrick charge 1 @ 577.50 577.50

TOTAL 7,144.63

ORDER TO: Merit Energy

REET _____

TY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

Guide Shoe 1 @ 280.80 280.80

AFV Float Valve 1 @ 334.68 334.68

Centralizers 20 @ 57.33 1,146.60

Stop Collar 1 @ 49.14 49.14

Tap Rubber Plug 1 @ 85.41 85.41

TOTAL 1,896.57

Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
I furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) _____

TOTAL CHARGES 17,889.70

PRINTED NAME JAMES CARTER

DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE James Carter

NET = 12,522.79